OWNERS' STATEMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS ARE THE ONLY PARTIES HAVING RECORD TITLE INTEREST NECESSARY TO CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND FILING OF THIS MAP COMPRISING OF FOUR (4) SHEETS. BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF SAID MAP AS SHOWN WITHIN THE DISTINCTIVE BORDER LINE.

OWNERS:

ALAN G. MALONEY

DANIEL ABRAHAM TAUBER. TRUSTEEE OF IRREVOCABLE TRUST OF ALAN MALONEY AND SUSAN MALONEY DATED DECEMBER 31. 2009 FOR THE PRIMARY BENEFIT OF MICHAEL JAMES MALONEY

DANIEL ABRAHAM TAUBER, TRUSTEEE OF IRREVOCABLE TRUST OF ALAN MALONEY AND SUSAN MAI ONFY DATED DECEMBER 31, 2009 FOR THE PRIMARY BENEFIT OF LILY KATHERINE MALONEY

SUSAN R. G. MALONEY

DEANNA JOHNSTON

ALEX LASH AND EMILY FANCHER 2010 REVOCABLE TRUST

EMILY FANCHER, TRUSTEE OF THE ALEX LASH AND EMILY FANCHER 2010 REVOCABLE TRUST

RAMSEY P. LUBBAT, TRUSTEE OF THE LUBBAT-PASINOSKY TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 17, 2015

JENNIFER G. PASINOSKY TRUSTEE OF THE LUBBAT-PASINOSKY TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 17, 2015

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF _CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

ON THE STREET AND ACCOUNT FROM TO ME THAT IS STREET THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: FIN FRANCISCO INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

John My (NOTE: seal optional of the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 209 9043

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: ______MMC4 5, 2017

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: Son FRINCISCO

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON <u>January</u> <u>29</u>, 20<u>19</u>, BEFORE ME, <u>Alvin Benjamin</u>, <u>Notary Public</u>, PERSONALLY APPEARED SUSAN R. G MALONEY, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

(NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CACOMMISSION No.: 2225651

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: December 17, 2021

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF SAN PRINCIPLO

SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA $\,$ THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

MITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

SIGNATURE: (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 2181249

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 1.23. 2021

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CAUTORNIA

COUNTY OF SHIN FRANCISCO

PERSONALLY APPEARED DANIEL ABRAHAM TAUBER, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

(NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 2101249

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: CALIFORNIA

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF _CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF STANFISCO

ON TAWAY 29, 20 19 BEFORE ME, JOHN MINITIME LATING PLACE
PERSONALLY APPEARED JOSE RAFAEL SOLIS, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 2099043

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: SAN FRANCISCO

FINAL MAP No. 9367

A 6-UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT

A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON DECEMBER 21, 2016, AS Doc.-2016-K378603-00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF OUTSIDE LAND BLOCK No. 75 CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA JANUARY, 2019

BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 1 OF 4 FB# 686 /LAKE3250-FTM 17-3250 APN 1364-001 301/303/305/307/309/311 LAKE STREET

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT: A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT. STATE OF Witornia COUNTY OF San Francisco ON Jahuary 30, 2019, BEFORE ME, Suzanne G. Martinson, Notary Public PERSONALLY APPEARED DEANNA JOHNSTON, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL SIGNATURE: Suzume S. Montersia. (NOTE: seal optional of the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 21825/6 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: March 7, 2021 COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT: A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT. STATE OF CACIFORNIA COUNTY OF SOW FROM ISO ON JAMENY 29, 2019, BEFORE ME, JOHN MINISTERS, NOTHING PUBLIC PERSONALLY APPEARED ALEX LASH, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT. I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT

THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 209 9043 COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: SON FRANCISCO

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISIO

ON THUSAY 29, 20 /2, BEFORE ME, TONN MINITIANS, NOTHING PERSONALLY APPEARED EMILY FANCHER, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF A COMMISSION No.: 2099043

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: SON FRANCISCO

OWNFR'S	ACKNOW	EDGMENT:
		1 1/1/21/11 14 1.

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF <u>a lifornia</u>

ON February 2nd, 2019, BEFORE ME, Antoine Bruce, Motan & PERSONALLY APPEARED RAMSEY P. LUBBAT, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA-COMMISSION No.: 2240983 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: May 3, 2022 COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: SAN FRANCISCO

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED. AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS. ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

ON February 2nd, 2019, BEFORE ME, Antoine Bruce, Wotan/Hibbe PERSONALLY APPEARED JENNIFER G. PASINOSKY, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ACOMMISSION No.: 2240993 COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON MAY 12, 2011, AT SERIES NUMBER 2011-J180105, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NCB, F.S.B., A FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK, HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS 30th DAY OF 10, 2019.

BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

2019, BEFORE ME, _

Nancy E. Green

PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF OF COMMISSION No.: 2016 RE-576568 COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: HONGANO

BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON DECEMBER 16, 2011, AT SERIES NUMBER 2011-J322878, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP No. 9367.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NCB, F.S.B., A FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK,

FINAL MAP No. 9367

A 6-UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT

A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON DECEMBER 21, 2016, AS Doc.-2016-K378603-00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF OUTSIDE LAND BLOCK No. 75 CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA JANUARY, 2019

BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 2 OF 4 FB# 686 /LAKE3250-FTM 17-3250 APN 1364-001 301/303/305/307/309/311 LAKE STREET

BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:	BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:	CI.
A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.	A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.	I H SUI AP AC
STATE OF Ohio	STATE OF	MA CO
COUNTY OF Highland	COUNTY OF Highland	
ON Hay 15, 2019, BEFORE ME, Nanay E. Green,	ON Nay 15, 2019, BEFORE ME, Nancy E. Green,	/
PERSONALLY APPEARED	PERSONALLY APPEARED PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.	* PROF
I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	CI
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL	WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL	SU
SIGNATURE: (NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed)	SIGNATURE: (NOTE: seal optional of the following information is completed)	SU OR TH
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF OHOMMISSION No.: 2016 RE-576558	(NOTE: seal optional the following information is completed) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 2016-RE-576558	TEI
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 8, 2021	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	I F
COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: High oud	COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: High ac	RE
BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT: THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON JUNE 24, 2014, AT SERIES NUMBER 2014—J900356, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP No. 9367.	TAX STATEMENT: I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DO HEREBY STATE THAT THE SUBDIVIDER HAS FILED A STATEMENT FROM THE TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, SHOWIN THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF HIS OR HER OFFICE THERE ARE NO LIENS AGAINST THIS SUBDIVISION OR ANY PART THEREOF FOR UNPAID STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPAL, OR LOCAL TAXES, OR SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED AS TAXES.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, STERLING BANK & TRUST, F.S.B., A FEDERAL SAVINGS	DATED DAY OF, 20	
BANK, HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS		RE
TITLE: Senior Vice President	CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO	FIL
BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	СО
A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.	CLERK'S STATEMENT: I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, HEREBY STATE THAT SAID BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BY ITS	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	MOTION No, ADOPTED, 20, APPROVED THIS MAP ENTITLED "FINAL MAP No. 9367".	
COUNTY OF SAN FRANKISCO		
ON JUNE 7 , 2019, BEFORE ME, MEK DEMOPOWISS ,	IN TESTIMONY THEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUSCRIBED MY HAND AND CAUSED THE SEAL OF OFFICE TO BE AFFIXED.	
PERSONALLY APPEARED Stephen H. ADAMS PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.	BY: DATE: CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	APPROVALS: THIS MAP IS APPROVED THIS	
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL	BY ORDER No. 201417	
SIGNATURE:	BY: DATE: DATE:	
(NOTE: seal optional if the following information is completed)	DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ADVISORY AGENCY CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF COMMISSION No.: 2216324_ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: OCT. 27, 2021	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco	ADDDOVED AS TO FORM.	
BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT: THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON AUGUST 10, 2015, AT SERIES NUMBER 2015—K112677, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP No. 9367.	APPROVED AS TO FORM: DENNIS J. HERRERA, CITY ATTORNEY BY: DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BANK, N.A., A NATIONAL BANK,	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS APPROVAL:	
HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS 15th DAY OF May, 2019	ON, 20, THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF	
TITLE: NCB VP PROJECT MANAGER	SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, APPROVED AND PASSED MOTION No, A COPY OF WHICH IS ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS IN FILE No.	

CITY SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

I HEREBY STATE THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS MAP; THAT THE SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN IS SUBSTANTIALLY THE SAME AS IT APPEARED ON THE TENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY, AND ANY APPROVED ALTERATION THEREOF; THAT ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CALIFORNIA SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND ANY LOCAL ORDINANCE APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF APPROVAL OF THE TENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY, HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH; AND THAT I AM SATISFIED THIS MAP IS TECHNICALLY CORRECT.



BRUCE R. STORRS, CITY AND COUNTY SURVEYOR CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

DATE: 18 2019

BY: BRUCE R. STORRS, L.S. 6914

SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED BY ME, OR UNDER MY DIRECTION AND IS BASED UPON A FIELD SURVEY IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND LOCAL DRINANCE, AT THE REQUEST OF EMILY FANCHER IN FEBRUARY OF 2017. I HEREBY STATE THAT THIS PARCEL MAP SUBSTANTIALLY CONFORMS TO THE APPROVED OR CONDITIONALLY APPROVED FENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY.

I FURTHER STATE THAT ALL MONUMENTS ARE OF THE CHARACTER AND OCCUPY THE POSITIONS INDICATED, AND THAT THE MONUMENTS ARE SUFFICIENT TO ENABLE THE SURVEY TO BE RETRACED.



KEITH S. BUSH, L.S. 8494 DATE: 3/28/2019

RECORDER'S STATEMENT:

ED THIS	DAY OF	, 20, ATM. IN BOOK OF	
NDOMINIUM MAPS	, AT PAGES,	AT THE REQUEST OF KEITH S. BUSH.	

SIGNED:

COUNTY RECORDER
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FINAL MAP No. 9367

A 6-UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT

A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON DECEMBER 21, 2016, AS Doc.—2016—K378603—00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF OUTSIDE LAND BLOCK No. 75 CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA JANUARY, 2019

BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 3 OF 4 FB# 686 /LAKE3250-FTM 17-3250
APN 1364-001 301/303/305/307/309/311 LAKE STREET

